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Note 56170038400 - AVETIS AVETISYAN

Relationship
# AVETIS AVETISYAN gf' Owner/Signer
# RUZANNA AVETISYAN Owner/Signer

)’ 8928 SEPULVEDA BLVD
NORTH HILLS CA 91343-4306

Additional Relationships
Tax Name: AVETIS AVETISYAN

Account Classification

Date of
Birth
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Portfolio:
Line:
Product:

Accounting Branch:

Loan To Date

Date

Jul 17, 2017

Jul 17, 2017

Jul 17, 2017

Aug 12, 2017
Oct 02, 2017
Oct 31, 2017
Dec 08, 2017
Dec 15, 2017
Jan 16, 2018
Feb 15, 2018
Mar 15, 2018
Apr 16, 2018
May 15, 2018
Jun 15, 2018
Jul 16, 2018

Aug 15, 2018
Sep 17, 2018
Oct 15, 2018

3305151
3305151

[330415] 15 VACANT LAND
SECURED

[3370] FIRST INTERSTATE
BANK

Description

Original Rate

NEW NOTE ADVANCE

Principal Payment

Principal Increase (Conversion)
Payment - Extra To Principal
Payment - Extra To Principal
Regular Payment

FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400
FIB LOAN PAYMENT XXXXXX8400

https://navdbb.fmwrdc.com/LAS LAS1151/LAS1151.aspx?Action=PRINT&XMLGuid=...

[35155] TAMMY FLEMING
[654] OTHER PURPOSE
(o]

LOS ANGELES COUNTY CA
PARCEL 2601-040-046

Responsibility Code:
Purpose Code:
Employee Officer Director:

Collateral:

Transaction Principal Interest Principal
Amount Balance
Interest Rate: 4.375000
$246,000.00 $246,000.00 $246,000.00
$246,000.00 $246,000.00 $0.00
$246,000.00 $246,000.00 $246,000.00
$1,228.24 $0.00 $1,228.24 $246,000.00
$1,228.24 $162.76 $1,065.48 $245,837.24
$1,228.24 $0.00 $1,228.24 $245,837.24
$1,228.24 $747.17 $481.07 $245,090.07
$1,228.24 $317.55 $910.69 $244,772.52
$1,228.24 $318.69 $909.55 $244,453.83
$1,228.24 $407.82 $820.42 $244,046.01
$1,228.24 $321.43 $906.81 $243,724.58
$1,228.24 $351.80 $876.44 $243,372.78
$1,228.24 $323.93 $904.31 $243,048.85
$1,228.24 $354.27 $873.97 $242,694.58
$1,228.24 $326.41 $901.83 $242,368.17
$1,228.24 $327.66 $900.58 $242,040.51
$1,228.24 $357.82 $870.42 $241,682.69
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